16:13 hrs.

1.00 1  2250.0080942A  2,250.0046  0.00SAREE  VIMLON RASHI  3,295.00

-1.00 2 -944.1079687XL  1,049.0014 -104.90MENS SHIRT  BLUE OLIVES  1,049.00

1.60 3  960.00849693  600.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  BOSTON  800.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.60

2266.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

-104.90  2265.90Total  3526.00